ghbc

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

Patient Id

5965 (2252)

6072 (2329)

66539 (52100)

72982 (58539)

79164 (64720)

79332 (64888)

79978 (65534)

81399 (66952)

84625 (70176)

84815 (70366)

89432 (74981)

90886 (76435)

91231 (76780)

93581 (79129)

96189 (81735)

100059 (85604)

104787 (90331)

108137 (93681)

109690 (95234)

114196 (99740)

121495 (107038)

fRAros AR sirweft ST=R FEwH seala Sftaaeg aHERF ST ], Fadaaqare
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District
Name

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Pyuthan

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Arghakhanchi

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Arghakhanchi

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Pyuthan

Gulmi

Kapilbastu

Arghakhanchi

Kapilbastu

Arghakhanchi

Treatment

9/28/2073

6/3/2074

8/29/2076

1/19/2077

5/8/2077

1/20/2078

71612077

8/25/2077

10/2/2077

10/7/2077

1/18/2078

2/15/2078

2/24/2078

4/4/2078

5/17/2078

7/23/2078

10/6/2078

11/30/2078

1/1/2079

2/27/2079

6/3/2079

Moti Prasad Acharya

Ram Sankar Khatik

Rukuma B.K.

Hum Raj Gharti Kshetri

Shanti Kumari Sharma
Paudel

Yam Bahadur Karki

Bajida Khatun

Topala Paudel

Anita Ale Magar

Altaf Khan

ramrati kalwar

Urmila Debi Agrahari

Balkumari Thapa

narayan tharu

Ram Harsa Khatik

Maya Kumari Thapa

Nar Bahadur Kami (B.K)

Nagma Khatun

tikaram belbase

Kitabul Musalman

Sundar Bahadur Darji

31

47

89

43

36

47

43

74

47

30

52

57

57

63

45

24

61

36

7

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

12,500.00

15,000.00

15,000.00

10,000.00

12,500.00

12,500.00

5,000.00

12,500.00

15,000.00

10,000.00

15,000.00

15,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

12,500.00

10,000.00

12,500.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

5,000.00

10,000.00



gbc

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Heart Hospital

Patient Id

124465 (110007)

125417 (110959)

126169 (111711)

130743 (116284)

142960 (128496)

148261 (133796)

148264 (133799)

148735 (134270)

150720 (136255)

151896 (137427)

155505 (141034)

156735 (142264)

157482 (143011)

158032 (143561)

161554 (147082)

163730 (149257)

164411 (149937)

168729 (154253)

175719 (161213)

176658 (162152)

176667 (162161)

fRAros AR sirweft ST=R FEwH seala Sftaaeg aHERF ST ], Fadaaqare

P ATRAT Ro £ AT AT YT H sSEwRfae Rz Rar

Treatment
Start date

District
Name

Arghakhanchi

Kapilbastu

Myagdi

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Arghakhanchi

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Arghakhanchi

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Arghakhanchi

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Rupandehi

Kapilbastu

7/26/2079

8/6/2079

8/19/2079

10/21/2079

4/5/2080

6/7/2080

6/11/2080

6/15/2080

7/16/2080

8/9/2080

9/19/2080

10/9/2080

10/15/2080

10/21/2080

12/3/2080

1/3/2081

1/12/2081

2/24/2081

5/8/2081

5/22/2081

5/23/2081

Mitramani Neupane

Sanjip Darji

Bel Bahadur BK

Hariram Prasad Murau

Jamuna debi Sharma

Bhusal 0
Ram Prasad Bhattarai
Mina Bk 43
Bharat Kohar
Govinda Prasad Kahar
Nahid Khatun 45
Dudhnath Tharu
Kala Dumre 39

Pom Bahadur Gharti

Seb Angat Barai

Bam Bahadur Tharu

Basu deb Gaire

Rambriksha Kohar

Gyanendra Bahadur
Malla

Samir Dhuniya

Mukti Bahadur Budha

Suresh Kumar Nau

33

40

80

40

46

51

39

51

47

80

51

42

30

60

47

69

48

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

Hemodialysis

10,000.00

10,000.00

7,500.00

7,500.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

15,000.00

15,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

7,500.00

5,000.00

10,000.00

12,500.00

7,500.00

7,500.00

7,500.00

7,500.00

RENES
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. District Treatment .
Patient Id Patient Name
Name Start date
43 177518 (163006) Arghakhanchi 6/2/2081 Kamal Neupane 30 Hemodialysis 4 10,000.00 4
44 178468 (163954)  Kapilbastu 6/18/2081 Durga Prasad Bharati 56  Hemodialysis 3 7,500.00 3

Total 183 457,500.00 183



